GEORGE WASHINGTON CARVER ACADEMY

Transportation Schedule
Bus #2 East Side Route (Yellow)

Departs from Stop Stop Location/Landmark Regular Early
at: Drop Off | Drop Off
6:55am e et Amicci's Pizza 4:25pm
Compau 11:50am
7:00am Conant/Sobieski Family Dollar 4:19pm | 11:44am
7:02am Conant/Davison Safeed Food Mart 4:17pm | 11:42am
7:07am Nevada/Dequindre Tire Service 4:12pm | 11:37am
7:09am Nevada/Greeley Saveline Market 4:11lpm | 11:36am
7:20am 7 Mile/Van Dyke Strip Mall 4:00pm | 11:35am
7:29am State Fair/Russell Marshall School 3:51pm | 11:26am
7:33am John R/Nevada Corner 3:47pm | 11:22am
7:35am John R/Candler School 3:45pm | 11:20am
7:37am Florence/ Woodward | Corner 3:43pm [ 11:18pm
7:40am Hamilton/ 6 Mile Coney Island 3:40pm | 11:15am
George Washington
7:45am Carvgr & 14510 2 Ave 3:35pm [ 11:10am

GEQRGE WASHINGTOM CARVER ACADEMY
14510 Second Ayve, Hightand Park, MI 48203 « {313) 865-6024

v S Carverfcademy.org




